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2019 NCHSAA Individual Wrestling Championship
1A Team Scores (Final)

Uwharrie Charter
Robbinsville
Rosewood

Avery County
Swain County
South Stokes
Voyager

Lejeune

Mount Airy
Mitchell

East Wilkes
Neuse Charter
East Surry
Pamlico County
Albemarle

South Davidson
South Stanly
Alleghany

Elkin

Chatham Central
Chatham Charter
Cherokee

West Montgomery
East Carteret
Pender

Rosman

Tarboro
Bradford Prep
Polk County
Bishop McGuinness
Cherryville
Granville Central
Hayesville
Louisburg
Manteo

99.5
97.5
96.5
89.5
76.0
73.5
50.0
45.0
37.0
24.0
23.0
23.0
22.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
12.0
10.5
10.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

30)
30)

Mountain Island Charter
Starmount

0.0
0.0



